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Where Is Lunch? I will need:

pencil

markers

✎
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Three

Four

Five

4
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2

3

5

One

O n e

Learning Media Limited, 2000
From Where is Lunch? by Jennifer Lee
Text copyright © Learning Media Limited 1996
Illustrations copyright © Crown, New Zealand 1992

Write the word for each number.
Match the monkeys to the bananas.


